

John Lewis Stock Number	54610306
Name	Waitrose & Partners Christmas Celebration Hamper
Contents	Christmas Rose & Lemon Turkish Delight 400g Christmas Whisky & Marmalade Crumbly Fudge 130g Christmas Salted Butterscotch Mallows 100g Christmas Savoury Biscuits for Cheese 300g Christmas Fruited Panettone 500g Christmas Chocolate Biscuit Selection 450g Christmas Turkey & Stuffing Tortilla Chips 200g Christmas Tipple Truffle Trio 200g Christmas Cranberry Curd 320g Richly Fruited Christmas Pudding 400g Waitrose Prosecco 75cl Waitrose Pinot Noir 75cl Waitrose Chilean Sauvignon Blanc 75cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

DISCLAIMER

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information present here.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication. If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption. If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products please contact the manufacturer. This information is supplier for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Name	12687 WAITROSE ROSE & LEMON TURKISH DELIGHT
Ingredients	SUGAR,WATER,MAIZE STARCH,ACIDITY REGULATOR (POTASSIUM TARTRATES), LEMON OIL (0.1%),FRUIY & VEGETABLE CONCENTRATES (HIBISCUS,APPLE,CARROT,RADISH,RED CABBAGE) FLAVOURING
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS,NUTS AND SESAME
Net Quantity	400G
Country of Origin	TURKEY
Storage Instructions	STORE IN COOL DRY PLACE
Manufacturer's name and address	SULATNS INTERNATIONAL, SAMSUN , TURKEY
Instructions for use	READY TO EAT
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1501/353kj/kcal
fat	<0.5g/ml
of which saturates	0.1g/ml
carbohydrate	87.1g/ml
of which sugars	75.3g/ml
protein	<0.5g/ml
salt	0.04g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	659320 Marmalade & Whisky Fudge
Ingredients	Sugar, sweetened condensed milk (milk , sugar), glucose, coconut oil, golden syrup, fondant (sugar, glucose), butter (milk , salt), citrus peel (glucose-fructose syrup, orange peel, lemon peel, salt, citric acid), marmalade (2%) (glucose-fructose syrup, orange pulp, sugar, water, concentrated orange juice, stabiliser (pectin, calcium lactate), preservative (potassium sorbate), caramelised sugar), Scotch whisky (1.5%), flavouring, salt
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain peanuts and nuts
Net Quantity	130g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.
Manufacturer's name and address	The Serious Sweet Co. Fourth Avenue, Hornbeam Park Avenue, Harrogate HG2 8QT
Instructions for use	NA
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1837kj/436kcal
fat	13.8g
of which saturates	11.2g
carbohydrate	76.2g
of which sugars	71.5g
protein	1.8g
salt	0.15g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	806112 Salted Butterscotch Mallow
Ingredients	Sugar, invert sugar syrup, water, butterscotch pieces (6%) (sugar, glucose, butter (milk), coconut oil, salt, flavouring, caramelised sugar syrup), beef gelatine, maize starch, black treacle, icing sugar, salt, flavouring, caramelised sugar syrup
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain peanuts and nuts
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days
Manufacturer's name and address	The Serious Sweet Co. Fourth Avenue, Hornbeam Park Avenue, Harrogate HG2 8QT
Instructions for use	NA
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1500kj/353kcal
fat	0.9g
of which saturates	0.6g
carbohydrate	83.1g
of which sugars	72.1g
protein	3.0g
salt	0.6g
Alcoholic Strength	NA
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	822788 Waitrose Christmas Savoury Biscuits for Cheese	
Ingredients	<p>Malted Wheat: Wholemeal wheat flour (48%), butter (milk), fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine) (16%), sugar, salt, malted barley (0.5%), raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), wheat glucose syrup, maize dextrose.</p> <p>Rosemary Rounds: Fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine), butter (milk), sugar, dried rosemary (1%), salt, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate).</p> <p>Oat & Chive: Oats (43%) (oat flakes, oatmeal), fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine), butter (milk), dried chives (3%), salt.</p> <p>Seeded Wheat: Fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), oat flakes, butter (milk), malted wheat flakes (2%), salt, linseed (0.4%), poppy seeds (0.4%), malted barley flour.</p>	
For allergens, see ingredients in bold		
May contain statements	May contain: peanuts, nuts and sesame.	
Net Quantity	300g e	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in airtight container and consume within 3 days.	
Manufacturer's name and address	Dorset Village Bakery Pinesway Business Park Station Road Stalbridge Dorset DT10 2RN United Kingdom	
Instructions for use	Ready to eat	
	Malted Wheat	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2050/490kj/kcal	123/29kj/kcal
fat	23.1g	1.4g
of which saturates	15.2g	0.9g
carbohydrate	58.0g	3.5g
of which sugars	13.1g	0.8g
protein	10.0g	0.6g
salt	1.70g	0.10g

	Rosemary Rounds	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2082/497kj/kcal	125/30kj/kcal
fat	24.1g	1.4g
of which saturates	17.0g	1.0g
carbohydrate	59.7g	3.6g
of which sugars	2.6g	<0.5g
protein	8.5g	0.5g
salt	1.20g	0.07g
	Oat & Chive	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1979/473kj/kcal	119/28kj/kcal
fat	22.4g	1.3g
of which saturates	13.7g	0.8g
carbohydrate	54.5g	3.3g
of which sugars	2.7g	<0.5g
protein	10.1g	0.6g
salt	2.20g	0.13g
	Seeded Wheat	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1999/478kj/kcal	120/29kj/kcal
fat	21.9g	1.3g
of which saturates	13.8g	0.8g
carbohydrate	56.7g	3.4g
of which sugars	3.0g	<0.5g
protein	10.4g	0.6g
salt	1.70g	0.10g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y	
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y	
Free from alcohol	Y	
Free from artificial flavours	Y	
Free from artificial colours	Y	

Name	653040 Waitrose Fruited Panettone 500g
Ingredients	wheat flour, sultanas (14%), sugar, concentrated butter (milk), pasteurised free range egg yolk, yeast, orange peel, wheat glucose-fructose syrup, grape must, water, invert sugar syrup, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), alcohol, milk , pasteurised free range egg , citron peel, salt, flavouring, acidity regulator (citric acid).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain nuts
Net Quantity	500g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. For maximum freshness reseal bag after each usage.
Manufacturer's name and address	Arden Fine Foods UK Ltd, 10 Banner Park, Wickmans Drive, Coventry, CV4 9XA
Instructions for use	Best served at room temperature. Starting with the side seam carefully peel the paper case from the cake, then peel the paper base away. On a flat surface, cut using a serrated knife and serve.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1547/368 kj/kcal
fat	12.5 g/ml
of which saturates	7.6 g/ml
carbohydrate	56.3 g/ml
of which sugars	27.1 g/ml
protein	6.4 g/ml
salt	0.53 g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	<0.5% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	792147 Waitrose Christmas Chocolate Biscuit Selection
Ingredients	<p>Milk chocolate (31%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, milk whey powder, skimmed milk powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin)), fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), dark chocolate (17%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, butter oil (milk), emulsifier (soya lecithin), flavouring), white chocolate (15%) (sugar, cocoa butter, skimmed milk powder, butter oil (milk), whole milk powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin), flavouring), sugar, palm oil, butter (milk), glucose syrup, salt, dextrose, partially inverted refiners syrup, raising agents (ammonium carbonate, sodium bicarbonate, disodium diphosphate), cocoa powder, free range whole egg, whole milk powder, skimmed milk powder, emulsifier soya lecithin, flavourings.</p> <p>Milk chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 28% minimum, Milk Solids 16% minimum.</p> <p>Dark chocolate contains Coco Solids 49% minimum.</p> <p>White chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 23% minimum, Milk Solids 24% minimum.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain peanut and nuts
Net Quantity	450g
Country of Origin	Produced for Waitrose Limited
Storage Instructions	Store closed in a cool dry place away from heat source and direct sunlight. Once opened store in an airtight container.
Manufacturer's name and address	Fox's Biscuits, Wellington Street, Batley, WF17 5JE
Instructions for use	n/a
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	2165kJ/518kcal
fat	26.8g
of which saturates	15.4g
carbohydrate	62.0g
of which sugars	43.2g
protein	6.1g
salt	0.31
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	747676 Turkey & Stuffing Christmas Trees Shaped Tortilla Chips
Ingredients	Maize flour, high oleic sunflower oil, dried onion, potato maltodextrin, yeast extract, salt, onion powder, sugar, tomato powder, dried rosemary, dried sage, acid (citric acid), garlic powder, dried thyme, flavouring, smoked salt, sage extract, black pepper extract.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	200g
Country of Origin	Manufactured in the UK on behalf of Waitrose
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container
Manufacturer's name and address	IT'S ALL GOOD Ltd 273 Dukesway Team Valley Trading Estate Gateshead Tyne and Wear NE11 0PZ United Kingdom
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2033 kj/ 485 kcal
fat	20.9g
of which saturates	1.6g
carbohydrate	66.4g
of which sugars	0.5g
protein	5.6g
salt	1.0g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes

Name	549037 Waitrose Tipple Truffle Trio
Ingredients	<p>Milk chocolate (33%) (sugar, cocoa butter, milk powder, cocoa mass, flavouring, emulsifier (soya lecithin)), dark chocolate (32%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter), wheat glucose syrup, white chocolate (7%) (sugar, cocoa butter, milk powder, skimmed milk powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin), flavouring), Irish cream liqueur (milk), evaporated milk, sugar, cocoa mass, humectants (sorbitol syrup, glycerine), invert sugar syrup, Marc de Champagne, rum, cocoa butter, flavouring, brandy, water, preservative (sorbic acid), emulsifier (soya lecithin).</p> <p>Milk Chocolate contains cocoa solids 30 % minimum, milk solids 20 % minimum Dark Chocolate contains cocoa solids 53 % minimum White Chocolate contains cocoa solids 28 % minimum, milk solids 21 % minimum</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain peanuts and nuts
Net Quantity	200g
Country of Origin	Republic of Ireland
Storage Instructions	Store closed in a cool dry place away from heat source and direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	Lir Chocolates Ltd. Navan IDA Business Park, Johnstown, Navan, Republic of Ireland
Instructions for use	n/a
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2054kj/493kcal
fat	29.9g/ml
of which saturates	18.3g/ml
carbohydrate	48.4g/ml
of which sugars	41.1g/ml
protein	5.1g/ml
salt	0.11g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	Not declared
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Waitrose Cranberry Curd
Ingredients	INGREDIENTS: sugar, pasteurised free range egg (17%), water, salted butter (9%) (butter (milk), salt), concentrated cranberry juice (3.5%), acidity regulator (citric acid), flavouring, gelling agent (agar).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	n/a
Net Quantity	320g
Country of Origin	Packed in UK
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Rowse Honey Ltd. Moreton Avenue Wallingford. Oxfordshire, United Kingdom. OX10 9DE
Instructions for use	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, keep refrigerated below 5°C and consume within 4 weeks. For best before end date see rim of lid.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1562kj/371kcal
fat	10.4g/ml
of which saturates	7.4g/ml
carbohydrate	66.9g/ml
of which sugars	61.8g/ml
protein	2.1g/ml
salt	0.22g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	614996 Waitrose Richly Fruited Christmas Pudding 400g
Ingredients	Mixed vine fruits (38%) (sultanas, raisins), sugar, fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), cider (9%), palm oil, brandy (4%), rum, humectant (vegetable glycerine), concentrated orange juice, almonds , rice flour, sherry, sunflower oil, orange peel, wheat glucose-fructose syrup, molasses, salt, mixed spice, lemon peel, orange oil, acidity regulator (citric acid), yeast
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain other nuts.
Net Quantity	400g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened keep covered and eat within 3 days. Do not exceed best before end date. For best before end date see front of pack.
Manufacturer's name and address	Matthew Walker, Heanor Gate Road, Heanor, Derbyshire, DE56 7RJ
Instructions for use	<p>Steam (1 Hour): Remove outer packaging. Do not remove film lid. Place in a steamer over boiling water or alternatively, use a large saucepan with a trivet or an upturned heat-resistant saucer. Place the basin on the trivet/saucer and add boiling water to come halfway up the basin. Steam/simmer with saucepan lid on. Top up with boiling water as necessary. Do not allow to boil dry.</p> <p>Microwave: (Full Power) CAT D 800W (2 mins 30 secs) or CAT E 900W (2 mins) or CAT E 1000W (2 mins). Microwave ovens vary: refer to handbook. Remove outer packaging. Pierce film lid. Place the basin on a microwaveable plate. Stand for 1 minute before serving. Check food is piping hot – if not reheat for a further brief period. Do not reheat once cooled.</p>
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	1349kJ/320kcal
fat	6.7g
of which saturates	3.5g
carbohydrate	60.0g
of which sugars	39.9g
protein	2.9g
salt	0.24g
Alcoholic Strength	1.7ml/100g
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	718427 Waitrose Prosecco DOC
Ingredients	Grapes, Carbon Dioxide , Preservative (Potassium Metabisulphite).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Contains sulphites
Net Quantity	75cl
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Keep in a cool or refrigerated area
Manufacturer's name and address	Casa Vinicola Zonin, Via Borgolecco 9, 36053, Gambellara (VI), Italy
Instructions for use	Remove the capsule, remove the wire, uncork the bottle. Do not refrigerate at temperatures below 4 degrees Celsius.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kj 275
fat	g/ml 0
of which saturates	g/ml 0
carbohydrate	g 1.35
of which sugars	g 1.35
protein	g/ml 0
salt	g/ml 0
Alcoholic Strength	11%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	806942 Waitrose Pinot Noir 2019			
Ingredients	Grapes			
For allergens, see ingredients in bold				
May contain statements	Containes sulfites			
Net Quantity	750 ml			
Country of Origin	Romania			
Storage Instructions	Min temp (°C)	max temp(°C)	min Humidity (%RH)	max Humidity (%RH)
	6	22	50	65
Manufacturer's name and address	The Iconic Estate 92 Gageni Street, 100137, Ploiesti, Prahova, Romania			
Instructions for use	Enjoi alcohol in moderation, The UK Chef Medical Officeres recommend adults do not regularly drink more than 14 units per week It is safest not to drink alcohol when pregnant			
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml			
energy	315kj / 76 kcal			
fat	0 g			
of which saturates	0 g			
carbohydrate	0.2 g			
of which sugars	0.2 g			
protein	0, 1 g			
salt	0 g			
Alcoholic Strength	13,5 %			
Suitable for vegetarians	Y			
Suitable for vegans	Y			
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y			
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y			
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y			
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y			
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y			
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y			
Free from alcohol	N			
Free from artificial flavours	Y			
Free from artificial colours	Y			

Name	762892 Waitrose Blue Print Chilean Sauvignon Blanc
Ingredients	100% Sauvignon Blanc
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	None. Contains Sulphites
Net Quantity	75cl
Country of Origin	Chile
Storage Instructions	None
Manufacturer's name and address	Vina Valdivieso
Instructions for use	None
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	309kj/75kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	12.5% (2019v) 13% (2019v not on shelf yet)
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y